ED
IT
IO
N
2
0
0
6

Accessories: Turntable DP50 (width 610 mm), DP5112 (width 800 mm) or DP5212 (width 950 mm), additional shelf ZE150
(width 470 mm), ZE151 (width 660 mm), ZE152 (width 810 mm), ZE153 (width 600 mm) or ZE154 (width 960 mm).
Sample order code: Model CR1080 with black glass: CR1080-BG
CR1161 CR1180
CR10140
CR105
CR11110-MG
CR11140
CR1195
Clear glass Frosted glass (MG)
Surfaces
Black glass (BG)Aluminium
Columns
5
0
/5
1
 C
U
B
E
ORDER IS HALF OF
WHAT LIFE IS ALL ABOUT.
CUBE
This wide, this high, this deep, this black. Just the way you want it, in fact.
Available in a wide range of dimensions for audio and video equipment. With wood trim in beech, cherry, silver or black.
Photo: Model CU2180-AL-Si
THE OTHER HALF IS
ABOUT GREAT ENTERTAINMENT.
5
2
/5
3
 C
U
B
E
CU2161 CU2180
CU204 CU205-AL-S-BG
CU2195-ES-K CU21110-AL-Si-MG
CU2080-MS-S
CU2061 CU21140
CU20110
CU2095
Details: Cable guidance with rear cable ducting, including castors, stainless steel
and brass variant with solid wood rings between the glass and column.
Accessories: Turntable DP50 (width 610 mm), DP5112 (width 800 mm) or DP5212 (width 950 mm).
Sample order code: CU2180 aluminium with beech: CU2180-AL-B
Frosted glass (MG)
Clear glass
Surfaces
Black glass (BG)